MRPU4 -  LCD RESETABLE COUNTER FLOWMETERS
**SERVICE GUIDE**         (Screwed Insertion Paddlewheel)
FEATURES
 ± 1% accuracy 1-7m/s, ±2.5% accuracy
 0.6-8m/s, with calibration certificate.
 Suitable for measurement of liquids up to 50C
 Ideal in pipe diameters from 20 to 150 mm
       with simple installation pipe fitting/adapters.

32 0.5 5.0 Window Tempered glass
40 0.8 8.0 Gasket PVC
50 1.2 12.0 O'ring Neoprene
65 2.0 21.0 Rotor Marine Alloy saf2205
80 3.0 32.5 & delron bushes
100 5.0 50.0 Axle Tungsten Carbide
150 11.5 123.0 Lid ABS, ferrite magnet
MRP - ORDER CODES / PIPE ADAPTER FITTINGS    SPARE PARTS
Order Code Size mm Adapter Type Order Code Description
MRP20-H 20 Aluminium or Gunmetal, 3/4" Hose barb LM Lid c/w magnet
MRP20-T2 20      "       "   Threaded 3/4" BSP(m) both ends PW Paddlewheel (rotor)
(20mm series, 4 digit LCD in Litres) c/w bushes
MRPU4 4 digit LCD counter in Litres PWAH Axle Tungsten Carbide
MRPU8 8 digit LCD counter in Litres LB 3.7v Lithium battery
MRPU fitted to the following pipe adapter fittings:- SCP Plug 1" sealer
PVC25M 25 PVC Class 18, Cat.19
PVC32M 32 glue-in (f) socket connections Other display & function options:-
PVC40M 40 for PVC pipe sections. K           -    Kilolitres
PVC50M 50 DR        -    Disable Reset
PVC80SCM 80 High Pressure saddleclamp adapters P           -    Pulse output plug set
PVC100SCM 100 for PVC pipe sections to 1400Kpa.                    (1 pulse per 1 Litre)
PVC150SCM 150
GAL25M 25 Galvanised iron, threaded entries BSP(f).
GAL32M 32 (Note: 25mm supplied w ith pipe sections f itted)
GAL40M 40
GAL50M 50
SC50M 50 Poly-pipe agriculturial Saddle Clamps
SC63M 63 Illustrated examples of adapter options
SC75M 75
SC90M 90 Available on special request: